

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5653/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 27/05/2008 in SBCRM No. 2126/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

PRATAP SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for anticipatory bail and impleadment as party respondent and  
office report )

Date: 18/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Aishwarya Bhati,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Gautam, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

(K.K. Chawla) List on 12.1.2009.  
Court Master (Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master Court Master